
ELECTRIC LAYOUT
SCALE 1:200

SCALE 1:200
TWO GANG SWITCH

FOUR GANG SWITCH

ONE GANG SWITCH

SYMBOL DESCRIPTION
LEGEND:

DOWN LIGHTS WITH COVER, LED BULD (12W ENEGY SAVER)

QUANTITY

11

24

10

126

S
1

S
2

S
4

INDOOR WALL LIGHT

DISTRIBUTION BOARD

2x13A POWER OUTLET

08

03

36

GRND 1ST

07

24

08

133

08

03

10

1x15A POWER OUTLET08

148

S
4

S
4

S
4

S
4

S
4

S
4

S
4

S
4

S
4
S
4
S
4

S
4

S
4

S
2

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S2S4

S
1

S2

S
4

S2

ELECT.
DUCT

CABLE
DUCT

PLUMBING
DUCT

 U
TI

LI
TY

 A
RE

A

DN

 STORAGE / OFFICE SPACE 3 SPG OFFICE

SIGNALS

PSD OFFICE

ARMORY OFFICE STORAGE / OFFICE SPACE 4 STORAGE / OFFICE SPACE 3

QMS STORAGE / OFFICE
ELEV+0.450/CL3.25

L  O  B  B  Y

C   O   R   R   I   D   O   R

L  O  B  B  Y

C   O   R   R   I   D   O   R
ELEV+13.80/CL2.65

ELECT.
DUCT

CABLE
DUCT

PLUMBING
DUCT

 U
TI

LI
TY

 A
RE

A

11PERSONS
LIFT CAPACITY (800kg) 

11PERSONS
LIFT CAPACITY (800kg) 

DN
21

12 11 10 0913

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

08

07

06

05

04

03

02

01

 UPDN
21

12111009 13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

08

07

06

05

04

03

02

01

 UP
CABLE
DUCT

SIGNAL ROOM
and

DUCT AREA

CABLE
DUCT

SIGNAL ROOM
and

DUCT AREA

S
2

S5

S4

S
4

S4S4 S2 S2

S2S2

S
2

S
1

FIVE GANG SWITCH00 03

S5 S5 S4

GROUND FLOOR

FIRST FLOOR

ELECTRIC LAYOUT

 UP

CONTROL ROOM

PUMP ROOM

ELECT.
DUCT

CABLE
DUCT

COMM.
DUCT

PLUMBING
DUCT

ELECT.
DUCT

CABLE
DUCT

COMM.
DUCT

PLUMBING
DUCT

 STEP UP

MEDICAL

MDU STORAGE

FIRE

SI
GN

AL
 E

NT
RA

NC
E 

FA
CI

LI
TY

11PERSONS
LIFT CAPACITY (800kg) 

11PERSONS
LIFT CAPACITY (800kg) 

CABLE
DUCT

 2

CABLE
DUCT
   1

CABLE DUCT 3

SLAB

ELECRICAL
CABLE
DUCT

 UTILITY AREA

L  O  B  B  Y

154.545 x 22 = 3400

STAIR CASE 2
TREAD =275
RISER  =154

NO OF STEPS=22

21201918171615141312111009
08

07

06

05

04

03

02

01

UP

DN

EME

PANEL  BOARD

 UTILITY AREA

ENCLOSED AREA 1

RAMP UP RAMP UPRAMP UPRAMP UP

L  O  B  B  Y

L  O  B  B  Y

OPEN AREA2

 STEP UP RAMP UP  STEP UP

RAMP UPRAMP UP

CEMENT BOARD CEILING

CEMENT BOARD CEILING 

CE
M

EN
T 

BO
AR

D 
CE

IL
IN

G 

CO
M

M
ON

 T
OI

LE
TS

S4S
4

S
4

S
4

S
4

S
2

S4 S4 S4S4

S4 S4 S4 S4S4S3

S
4

S
4

S
4

S4 S3S4 S2S4 S4 S2S4

S
4

S
4

S
2

S
2

S2S5

04

15

1x13A POWER OUTLET

S4

S
4

S
4 S
4
S
2

DECORATIVE WALL LIGHT04 00

1:200

BRIG.GEN.AHMED SHAHID
VICE CHEIF OF DEFENCE FORCE

BANDAARA KOSHI / MALE'

9 STOREY ACCOMMODATION BUILDING

SHEET CONTENT:

SHEET NO:SCALE:

REVISION:DRAWN:

CommunicationElectrical & Mechanical

Structural

DESIGNED:

Architectural

StructuralArchitectural

CHECKED:

DESIGN APPROVAL:

RECOM. APPROVAL:

APPROVED:

CHIEF OF DEFENCE FORCE

MAJ.GEN. AHMED SHIYAM

MALDIVES NATIONAL DEFENCE FORCE

Male', Republic of Maldives

PTE MOHAMED SAIF
L.CPL ALI MUTHASIM

CPT. AHMED SHARIM

WO1 AHMED SHAZEEL

The  drawings,  concept and  design  contained  are  the
properties of Military Engineers MNDF . Use of any kind or
copy of whole or part  of this   drawing, concept  or design
or  use on  other projects or sites other than that specified on
this drawing is  strictly  prohibited.

MILITARY ENGINEERS

APPROVED DATE:

PTE YAMIN SAEED
PTE HUSSAIN QASIM

07/08/2016

PTE MOHAMED SAIF
L.CPL ALI MUTHASIM

CPT MOHAMED SHIFAAU WO3 AIMINATH ALI

25/01/2017

OFFICER COMMANDING

AutoCAD SHX Text
NORTH

AutoCAD SHX Text
NORTH



TWO GANG SWITCH

FOUR GANG SWITCH

SYMBOL DESCRIPTION
LEGEND:

QUANTITY

14

16

161

S
2

S
4

DISTRIBUTION BOARD

2x13A POWER OUTLET

1x13A POWER OUTLET(WATER PROOF)WP

03

08

40

2ND 3RD

25

20

160

03

08

55

CEILING EXHAUST19 20

1x15A POWER OUTLET17 16

S
4

S
4

S
2

S
4

S
4

S
2

S
2 S

2

S4 S4 S4 S4

WP

WP

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
3

S
3

S
2

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S2 S2S2S3S5S5S3S2

S
3

S
3

S
2

ONE GANG SWITCH132

S
1 134

THREE GANG SWITCH08

S
3 10

S5 FIVE GANG SWITCH03 02

13A POWER OUTLET120 20

S
3

S
3

S
2

S2

S
4

S
4

S
2

S4 S4 S4 S4

S
2

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
2

S
2

S
2

S
2

S2 S2

S
3

S
3

S
3

S
3

S
3

S
3

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1S

1
S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S2 S3 S5 S5 S3 S2S2

S4

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1S

1
S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
2

SCALE 1:200

WP

WP WP

WP WP

WP

11PERSONS
LIFT CAPACITY (800kg) 

PANTRY

TOWEL AREA &
UNIFORM RACK (QMS)

TO
W

EL
 A

RE
A

TO
W

EL
 A

RE
A

TO
IL

ET
/S

HO
W

ER
-2

SIGNAL ROOM
&

DUCT AREA

SIGNAL ROOM
&

DUCT AREA

ACCOMMODATION-2 ACCOMMODATION-3

ACCOMMODATION-4

ELECT.
DUCT

CABLE
DUCT

PLUMBING
DUCT

 U
TI

LI
TY

 A
RE

A

ELECT.
DUCT

CABLE
DUCT

PLUMBING
DUCT

 U
TI

LI
TY

 A
RE

A

TO
IL

ET
/S

HO
W

ER
-3

DR
YI

NG
 A

RE
A-

3

  TOWEL AREA

TO
IL

ET
/S

HO
W

ER
-4

DR
YI

NG
 A

RE
A-

4

DR
YI

NG
 A

RE
A-

2

TO
IL

ET
/S

HO
W

ER
-1

DR
YI

NG
 A

RE
A-

1

SITTING AREA-4SITTING AREA-3SITTING AREA-1 SITTING AREA-2

VOID

DN
21

12 11 10 0913

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

08

07

06

05

04

03

02

01

 UP

11PERSONS
LIFT CAPACITY (800kg) 

VOID

STAIR CASE A
TREAD =250
RISER  =162

NO OF STEPS=21

ACCOMMODATION-1

L  O  B  B  Y

C   O   R   R   I   D   O   R

L  O  B  B  Y

C   O   R   R   I   D   O   R

DN
21

12111009 13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

08

07

06

05

04

03

02

01

 UP

11PERSONS
LIFT CAPACITY (800kg) 

DN

VOID

21

12 11 10 0913

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

08

07

06

05

04

03

02

01

 UP

11PERSONS
LIFT CAPACITY (800kg) 

TO
W

EL
 A

RE
A

TO
W

EL
 A

RE
A

TO
IL

ET
/S

HO
W

ER
-6

SIGNAL ROOM
&

DUCT AREA

SIGNAL ROOM
&

DUCT AREA

ACCOMMODATION-6 ACCOMMODATION-7

ACCOMMODATION-5 ACCOMMODATION-8

VOID
ELECT.
DUCT

CABLE
DUCT

PLUMBING
DUCT

 U
TI

LI
TY

 A
RE

A

ELECT.
DUCT

CABLE
DUCT

PLUMBING
DUCT

 U
TI

LI
TY

 A
RE

A

TO
IL

ET
/S

HO
W

ER
-7

DR
YI

NG
 A

RE
A-

7

  TOWEL AREA

TO
IL

ET
/S

HO
W

ER
-8

DR
YI

NG
 A

RE
A-

8

  TOWEL AREA

DR
YI

NG
 A

RE
A-

6

TO
IL

ET
/S

HO
W

ER
-5

DR
YI

NG
 A

RE
A-

5

SITTING AREA-8SITTING AREA-7

L  O  B  B  Y

SITTING AREA-5 SITTING AREA-6

L  O  B  B  Y

DN
21

12111009 13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

08

07

06

05

04

03

02

01

 UP

WP

WP

WP

WP

SECOND FLOOR

THIRD FLOOR

ELECTRIC LAYOUT
SCALE 1:200

SCALE 1:200

ELECTRIC LAYOUT

24 32 16A INDUSTRIAL PLUG SOCKET

WP

WP

WP

WP

S4 S4 S4S4

S4 S4

S
4

S
4

S5

S4

S4 S4

S
4

S
3

S
3

S
4

S
4

S4S4

S4 S4 S4 S4

S
4

DOWN LIGHTS WITH COVER, LED BULD (12W ENEGY SAVER)

1:200

BRIG.GEN.AHMED SHAHID
VICE CHEIF OF DEFENCE FORCE

BANDAARA KOSHI / MALE'

9 STOREY ACCOMMODATION BUILDING

SHEET CONTENT:

SHEET NO:SCALE:

REVISION:DRAWN:

CommunicationElectrical & Mechanical

Structural

DESIGNED:

Architectural

StructuralArchitectural

CHECKED:

DESIGN APPROVAL:

RECOM. APPROVAL:

APPROVED:

CHIEF OF DEFENCE FORCE

MAJ.GEN. AHMED SHIYAM

MALDIVES NATIONAL DEFENCE FORCE

Male', Republic of Maldives

PTE MOHAMED SAIF
L.CPL ALI MUTHASIM

CPT. AHMED SHARIM

WO1 AHMED SHAZEEL

The  drawings,  concept and  design  contained  are  the
properties of Military Engineers MNDF . Use of any kind or
copy of whole or part  of this   drawing, concept  or design
or  use on  other projects or sites other than that specified on
this drawing is  strictly  prohibited.

MILITARY ENGINEERS

APPROVED DATE:

PTE YAMIN SAEED
PTE HUSSAIN QASIM

07/08/2016

PTE MOHAMED SAIF
L.CPL ALI MUTHASIM

CPT MOHAMED SHIFAAU WO3 AIMINATH ALI

25/01/2017

OFFICER COMMANDING

AutoCAD SHX Text
NORTH

AutoCAD SHX Text
NORTH



SYMBOL DESCRIPTION
LEGEND:

QUANTITY
4TH 5TH

S
4

S
4

S
2

S
4

S
4

S
2

S4 S4 S4 S4

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
3

S
3

S
3

S
3

S
2

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S2 S2S2S3S5S5S3S2

S
3

S
3

S
3

S
3

S
2

S
4

S
4

S
2

S
4

S
4

S
2

S4 S4 S4 S4

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
3

S
3

S
3

S
3

S
2

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S2 S2S2S3S5S5S3S2

S
3

S
3

S
3

S
3

S
2

6TH

TWO GANG SWITCH

FOUR GANG SWITCH

S
2

S
4

DISTRIBUTION BOARD

2x13A POWER OUTLET

1x13A POWER OUTLET(WATER PROOF)WP

CEILING EXHAUST

1x15A POWER OUTLET

ONE GANG SWITCH

S
1

THREE GANG SWITCH

S
3

S5 FIVE GANG SWITCH

13A POWER OUTLET

08

20

160

03

08

25

20

16

32

10

02

132

11PERSONS
LIFT CAPACITY (800kg) 

VOID

TO
W

EL
 A

RE
A

TO
W

EL
 A

RE
A

TO
IL

ET
/S

HO
W

ER
-1

0

SIGNAL ROOM
&

DUCT AREA

SIGNAL ROOM
&

DUCT AREA

ACCOMMODATION-10 ACCOMMODATION-11

ACCOMMODATION-9 ACCOMMODATION-12

VOID
ELECT.
DUCT

CABLE
DUCT

PLUMBING
DUCT

 U
TI

LI
TY

 A
RE

A

ELECT.
DUCT

CABLE
DUCT

PLUMBING
DUCT

 U
TI

LI
TY

 A
RE

A

TO
IL

ET
/S

HO
W

ER
-1

1

DR
YI

NG
 A

RE
A-

11

  TOWEL AREA

TO
IL

ET
/S

HO
W

ER
-1

2

DRYING AREA-12

  TOWEL AREA

DR
YI

NG
 A

RE
A-

10

TO
IL

ET
/S

HO
W

ER
-9

DR
YI

NG
 A

RE
A-

9

SITTING AREA-12SITTING AREA-11

L  O  B  B  Y

SITTING AREA-9 SITTING AREA-10

L  O  B  B  Y

VOID

DN
21

12 11 10 0913

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

08

07

06

05

04

03

02

01

 UP

11PERSONS
LIFT CAPACITY (800kg) 

L  O  B  B  YL  O  B  B  Y

DN
21

12111009 13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

08

07

06

05

04

03

02

01

 UP

11PERSONS
LIFT CAPACITY (800kg) 

VOID

TO
W

EL
 A

RE
A

TO
W

EL
 A

RE
A

TO
IL

ET
/S

HO
W

ER
-1

4

SIGNAL ROOM
&

DUCT AREA

SIGNAL ROOM
&

DUCT AREA

ACCOMMODATION-14 ACCOMMODATION-15

ACCOMMODATION-13 ACCOMMODATION-16

VOID
ELECT.
DUCT

CABLE
DUCT

PLUMBING
DUCT

 U
TI

LI
TY

 A
RE

A

ELECT.
DUCT

CABLE
DUCT

PLUMBING
DUCT

 U
TI

LI
TY

 A
RE

A

TO
IL

ET
/S

HO
W

ER
-1

5

DR
YI

NG
 A

RE
A-

15

  TOWEL AREA

TO
IL

ET
/S

HO
W

ER
-1

6

DRYING AREA-16

  TOWEL AREA

DR
YI

NG
 A

RE
A-

14

TO
IL

ET
/S

HO
W

ER
-1

3

DR
YI

NG
 A

RE
A-

13

SITTING AREA-16SITTING AREA-15

L  O  B  B  Y

SITTING AREA-13 SITTING AREA-14

L  O  B  B  Y

VOID

DN
21

12 11 10 0913

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

08

07

06

05

04

03

02

01

 UP

11PERSONS
LIFT CAPACITY (800kg) 

L  O  B  B  YL  O  B  B  Y

DN
21

12111009 13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

08

07

06

05

04

03

02

01

 UP

FOURTH FLOOR

FIFTH & SIXTH FLOOR

ELECTRIC LAYOUT
SCALE 1:200

SCALE 1:200

ELECTRIC LAYOUT

32 16A INDUSTRIAL PLUG SOCKET

WP

WP
WP

WP

WP

WP
WP

WP

WP

WP

WP

WP

WP

WP

WP

WP

S
4

S
4

S4

S4 S4

S4 S4 S4

S
4

S4 S4

S
4

S
4

S
4

S4 S4 S4 S4

S
4

S
4

S4 S4 S4 S4

DOWN LIGHTS WITH COVER, LED BULD (12W ENEGY SAVER)

08

20

160

03

08

25

20

16

32

10

02

132

32

08

20

160

03

08

25

20

16

32

10

02

132

32

1:200

BRIG.GEN.AHMED SHAHID
VICE CHEIF OF DEFENCE FORCE

BANDAARA KOSHI / MALE'

9 STOREY ACCOMMODATION BUILDING

SHEET CONTENT:

SHEET NO:SCALE:

REVISION:DRAWN:

CommunicationElectrical & Mechanical

Structural

DESIGNED:

Architectural

StructuralArchitectural

CHECKED:

DESIGN APPROVAL:

RECOM. APPROVAL:

APPROVED:

CHIEF OF DEFENCE FORCE

MAJ.GEN. AHMED SHIYAM

MALDIVES NATIONAL DEFENCE FORCE

Male', Republic of Maldives

PTE MOHAMED SAIF
L.CPL ALI MUTHASIM

CPT. AHMED SHARIM

WO1 AHMED SHAZEEL

The  drawings,  concept and  design  contained  are  the
properties of Military Engineers MNDF . Use of any kind or
copy of whole or part  of this   drawing, concept  or design
or  use on  other projects or sites other than that specified on
this drawing is  strictly  prohibited.

MILITARY ENGINEERS

APPROVED DATE:

PTE YAMIN SAEED
PTE HUSSAIN QASIM

07/08/2016

PTE MOHAMED SAIF
L.CPL ALI MUTHASIM

CPT MOHAMED SHIFAAU WO3 AIMINATH ALI

25/01/2017

OFFICER COMMANDING

AutoCAD SHX Text
NORTH

AutoCAD SHX Text
NORTH



S
2

S
2

S
2

S
2

S
2

S2 S2

S2

S2 S5S3S2

S
2

S
2

S
2

S
2

S
2

S2 S2

S2

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S2S3S2S5

S
3
S
3 S

3
S
3

WP

WP

WP

WP

S
1

S
1

S
3
S
3S

3
S
3

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

SEVENTH FLOOR

ELECTRIC LAYOUT
SCALE 1:200

11PERSONS
LIFT CAPACITY (800kg) SITTING AREA-20

TOWEL AREA &
UNIFORM RACK (QMS)

ACCOMMODATION-20

TO
W

EL
 A

RE
A

TO
W

EL
 A

RE
A

TO
IL

ET
/S

HO
W

ER
-1

8

SIGNAL ROOM
&

DUCT AREA

SIGNAL ROOM
&

DUCT AREA

ACCOMMODATION-18 ACCOMMODATION-19

ELECT.
DUCT

CABLE
DUCT

PLUMBING
DUCT

 U
TI

LI
TY

 A
RE

A

ELECT.
DUCT

CABLE
DUCT

PLUMBING
DUCT

 U
TI

LI
TY

 A
RE

A

TO
IL

ET
/S

HO
W

ER
-1

9

DR
YI

NG
 A

RE
A-

19

TO
IL

ET
/S

HO
W

ER
-2

0

DRYING AREA-20

DR
YI

NG
 A

RE
A-

18

TO
IL

ET
/S

HO
W

ER
-1

7

DR
YI

NG
 A

RE
A-

17

SITTING AREA-19SITTING AREA-17 SITTING AREA-18

VOID

DN
21

12 11 10 0913

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

08

07

06

05

04

03

02

01

 UP

11PERSONS
LIFT CAPACITY (800kg) 

 UP
01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

1309 10 11 12

21
DN

VOID

TOWEL AREA &
UNIFORM RACK (QMS)

STAIR CASE A
TREAD =250
RISER  =162

NO OF STEPS=21

ACCOMMODATION-17

L  O  B  B  Y

C   O   R   R   I   D   O   R

L  O  B  B  Y

C   O   R   R   I   D   O   R

S4 S4 S4 S4

S
2 S

2

11PERSONS
LIFT CAPACITY (800kg) 

COFFEE TABLE

CONFERENCE ROOM

TO
IL

ET
-4

TO
IL

ET
-4

TO
IL

ET
-3

TO
IL

ET
-3

TO
IL

ET
-3

DN
21

12 11 10 0913

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

08

07

06

05

04

03

02

01

 UP

11PERSONS
LIFT CAPACITY (800kg) 

 UP
01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

1309 10 11 12

21
DN

SIGNAL ROOM
&

DUCT AREA

ELECT.
DUCT

CABLE
DUCT

PLUMBING
DUCT

 U
TI

LI
TY

 A
RE

A

ELECT.
DUCT

CABLE
DUCT

PLUMBING
DUCT

 U
TI

LI
TY

 A
RE

A S 
TO

IL
ET

-6

S 
TO

IL
ET

-5

SIGNAL ROOM
&

DUCT AREA

SITTING

WAITING AREA

OFFICE

 S
M

AL
L 

ST
UD

Y

SITTING

WAITING AREA

CONFERENCE ROOM

PANTRY

ROOM-3

ROOM-8ROOM-7ROOM-6ROOM-5ROOM-4

SITTING AREA-22

TO
IL

ET
-2

S 
TO

IL
ET

-4

S 
TO

IL
ET

-7

S 
TO

IL
ET

-3

DRYING AREA

STORE

 OFFICE

TO
IL

ET
-3

H   A   L   L     W   A   Y H   A   L   L     W   A   Y

L  O  B  B  Y

C   O   R   R   I   D   O   R

COMMON GYM

H   A   L   L     W   A   Y
H   A   L   L     W   A   Y

L  O  B  B  Y

C   O   R   R   I   D   O   R

TWO GANG SWITCH

FOUR GANG SWITCH

ONE GANG SWITCH

THREE GANG SWITCH

SYMBOL DESCRIPTION
LEGEND:

QUANTITY

22

10

32

10

168

S
1

S
2

S
3

S
4

INDOOR WALL LIGHT

DISTRIBUTION BOARD

1x13A POWER OUTLET

2x13A POWER OUTLET

1x15A POWER OUTLET

08

00

00

84

54

20

7TH 8TH

05

19

20

15

155

08

02

02

12

66

28

S5 FIVE GANG SWITCH0406

1x13A POWER OUTLET(WATER PROOF)WP 15

CEILING EXHAUST12

08

18

DECORATIVE CEILING LIGHT

W
PW

P

W
P

W
P

W
P

W
P

W
P

S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1

S
4

S
4

S5

S
4

S5

S
4

S
4
S
4
S
4
S
2S

4
S
4
S
4
S
2

S4 S3 S3 S3 S3

S
4

S4S4 S4S4S3

S3S2S5 S5

S3 S3 S3 S3

S3S2S
4 S

3
S
3

S3S4 S4

S
2

S
1

S1 S1

S1

S1 S1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S3

EIGHTH FLOOR

SCALE 1:200

ELECTRIC LAYOUT

16 00 16A INDUSTRIAL PLUG SOCKET

WP

WP

WP

WP

WP

WP

WP

WP

S4 S4

S4 S4 S4 S4

S5

S5 S5

S5

DOWN LIGHTS WITH COVER, LED BULD (12W ENEGY SAVER)

S
1

S1 S1 S1 S1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

00 DECORATIVE WALL LIGHT26

00 MIRROR LIGHT02

WP

WP WPWP WP WP

WP

00 08 WATER HEATER

WP

1:200

BRIG.GEN.AHMED SHAHID
VICE CHEIF OF DEFENCE FORCE

BANDAARA KOSHI / MALE'

9 STOREY ACCOMMODATION BUILDING

SHEET CONTENT:

SHEET NO:SCALE:

REVISION:DRAWN:

CommunicationElectrical & Mechanical

Structural

DESIGNED:

Architectural

StructuralArchitectural

CHECKED:

DESIGN APPROVAL:

RECOM. APPROVAL:

APPROVED:

CHIEF OF DEFENCE FORCE

MAJ.GEN. AHMED SHIYAM

MALDIVES NATIONAL DEFENCE FORCE

Male', Republic of Maldives

PTE MOHAMED SAIF
L.CPL ALI MUTHASIM

CPT. AHMED SHARIM

WO1 AHMED SHAZEEL

The  drawings,  concept and  design  contained  are  the
properties of Military Engineers MNDF . Use of any kind or
copy of whole or part  of this   drawing, concept  or design
or  use on  other projects or sites other than that specified on
this drawing is  strictly  prohibited.

MILITARY ENGINEERS

APPROVED DATE:

PTE YAMIN SAEED
PTE HUSSAIN QASIM

07/08/2016

PTE MOHAMED SAIF
L.CPL ALI MUTHASIM

CPT MOHAMED SHIFAAU WO3 AIMINATH ALI

25/01/2017

OFFICER COMMANDING

AutoCAD SHX Text
NORTH

AutoCAD SHX Text
NORTH



S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

TWO GANG SWITCH

FOUR GANG SWITCH

ONE GANG SWITCH

SYMBOL DESCRIPTION
LEGEND:

QUANTITY

02

08

08

50

S
1

S
2

S
4

INDOOR WALL LIGHT

DISTRIBUTION BOARD

2x13A POWER OUTLET

1x15A POWER OUTLET

08

01

20

01

TERRACE

S5 FIVE GANG SWITCH02

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
1

S
4

S
4
S
4
S
4

S
4

S
4

S
4

S
4

S5 S5S2 S2

28 WARM WHITE 8W ES LIGHT
WALL MOUNTING TYPE WATER PROOF

OUTDOOR DISTRIBUTION BOARD02

3 PHASE DISTRIBUTION BOARD02

TERRACE FLOOR

ELECTRIC LAYOUT
SCALE 1:200

INDOOR AREA O P E N   T E R R A C E   P L A N

AC OUTDOOR UNITS  AREA

FRESH WATER
TANK

FRESH WATER
TANK

WELL WATER
TANK

O P E N   T E R R A C E   P L A N

AC OUTDOOR UNITS  AREA

FRESH WATER
TANK

FRESH WATER
TANK

WELL WATER
TANK

SIGNAL ROOM

L  O  B  B  Y

 U
TI

LI
TY

 A
RE

A

PLUMBING
DUCT

CABLE
DUCT

ELECT.
DUCT

SIGNAL ROOM
&

DUCT AREA

11PERSONS
LIFT CAPACITY (800kg) 

ME MAINTENANCE
 ROOM

 U
TI

LI
TY

 A
RE

A

PLUMBING
DUCT

CABLE
DUCT

ELECT.
DUCT

SIGNAL ROOM
&

DUCT AREA

11PERSONS
LIFT CAPACITY (800kg) 

 UP
01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13 09101112

21
DNDN

21

12111009 13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

08

07

06

05

04

03

02

01

 UP

DOWN LIGHTS WITH COVER, LED BULD (12W ENEGY SAVER)

1:200

BRIG.GEN.AHMED SHAHID
VICE CHEIF OF DEFENCE FORCE

BANDAARA KOSHI / MALE'

9 STOREY ACCOMMODATION BUILDING

SHEET CONTENT:

SHEET NO:SCALE:

REVISION:DRAWN:

CommunicationElectrical & Mechanical

Structural

DESIGNED:

Architectural

StructuralArchitectural

CHECKED:

DESIGN APPROVAL:

RECOM. APPROVAL:

APPROVED:

CHIEF OF DEFENCE FORCE

MAJ.GEN. AHMED SHIYAM

MALDIVES NATIONAL DEFENCE FORCE

Male', Republic of Maldives

PTE MOHAMED SAIF
L.CPL ALI MUTHASIM

CPT. AHMED SHARIM

WO1 AHMED SHAZEEL

The  drawings,  concept and  design  contained  are  the
properties of Military Engineers MNDF . Use of any kind or
copy of whole or part  of this   drawing, concept  or design
or  use on  other projects or sites other than that specified on
this drawing is  strictly  prohibited.

MILITARY ENGINEERS

APPROVED DATE:

PTE YAMIN SAEED
PTE HUSSAIN QASIM

07/08/2016

PTE MOHAMED SAIF
L.CPL ALI MUTHASIM

CPT MOHAMED SHIFAAU WO3 AIMINATH ALI

25/01/2017

OFFICER COMMANDING

AutoCAD SHX Text
NORTH


	1.ELEC.pdf
	Layout2

	2.ELEC.pdf
	Layout2

	3.ELEC.pdf
	Layout2

	4.ELEC.pdf
	Layout2

	5.ELEC.pdf
	Layout2


